43549 43551
43550 43935

SRoco~
JerviCe

Original ROCO-Ersatzteile
Original ROCO Replacement Parts

B At-Neneu | Ad-Nralt Text ﬁi

1| 85604 468958 | Haftring Q9
Traction tyre

2| 85673 |81000B-253| Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x7 2
Cheese headed screw M2x7

3| 85675 |81000B-256| ZylinderkopfschraubeM2x10] 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x 104

4| 85704 |4183S-420 | Ansatzschraube M2x2.8 3
SetscrewM2x2,8

5| 86081 81200G | Beilagscheibe 2
Washer

6| 86202 |41495-066 | Druckfeder 2
Compression spring

7| B6413 |[41785-190 | Schneckenzahnradz17;m0,4| 4
Worm gearing T17; m0.4

8| 86414 | 41785-191 | Zahnrad z21; m0.4 3
GearT21;m04

9| B6702 |[41785-195 | Schneckem0,5 5
Worm m0.5

10| 86832 |41785-AB5 | Schneckensatz komplett 24
Worm set assembly

11| B7064 |41785-006 | Kardanwelle 2
Cardan shaft

12| B706S | 41785-007 | Kardanschale kurz 3
Cardan shaft

13| 89248 46125 | Standardkupplung 93
Standart coupling

14| B9749 |41545-049 | Schneckenachslager 6
Worm axle bearing

15| 89856 | 4178S-300 | Radkantakt 3
Wheel current contact strip

16| 90384 —_ Radsatz mit Haftreifenf.43551| 16
Wheelset w. traction tyre f. 43551

17| 90385 - Radsatz f, 43551 16
Wheelset f. 43551

18| 90386 — Radsatz m. Haftreifen 16
f. 43550, 43549
Whesiset with traction tyre
for43550, 43549

19| 90387 — Radsatzf, 43550, 43549 16
Wheelset f, 43550, 43549

20 93131 | 41785-012 | Kupplungshalter 2
Coupling holder

21| 93133 | 4178S-017 | Schneckendeckel 4
Worm cover

23| 93150 |4178S-201 | Getriebekasten 25
Gearcase

24| 93151 | 41785-202 | Getriebedecke! 10
Gear cover

25| 93152 |41785-203 | Getriebeboden 16
Gears bottom

26| 93349 |4197S-016 | Treppef. 43550, 43549 3
Step . 43550, 43549

27| 93458 |41975-A05 | Batteriekasten kpl. fir 10
43550, 43549
Batterie case ass. for
43550, 43549

28| 94291 — Drehgestell kpl. f. 43551 56
Bogieass. f. 43551

29| 94292 — Batteriekasten kpl. f. 43551 10
Batterie case ass. f. 435571

30| 94293 — Gewicht 22
Weight

31 94295 — Grundrahmen 30
Frame

32| 94296 —_ Zuriistbeutel Kupplungen 20
Bag with couplings

33| 94297 —_ Zuristbeutal f. 43551 24
Bag with accessories . 43551

34| 94208 — Drehgesteliblende kpl.f.43551] 37
Bogie frame ass. f. 43551

35( 94299 — Leitung f. 43551 2
Wiref. 43551

36| 94300 —_ Treppef. 43551 3
Stap f. 43551

37| 943 — Schneepflug 6
Snow plough

38| 94302 — Kontakthalter 2
Contact holder

39| 94306 —_ Drehgestell kpl.f.43549,43550| 56
Bogie ass. f. 43549, 43550

40 | 94307 — Zuristbeutel f, 43550, 43549 | 24
Bag w. accses. .43549,435504

41| 94308 — Drehgestellblende kpl. ar
1.43549, 43550
Bogie frame ass. f. 43549, 43550}

42 | 94316 — Leitung f. 43549, 43550 2
Wire f. 43549, 43550

43| 40003 45605

44| B5685 |B1000A-205

45| 90389 —
Wheelset ! )

46| 90390 — Radsatz m. Zahnrad 16

47| 94322 — 49 .Q

48| 93582 |[14178S-202 10 ’-D

40| 04323 — 5 ‘ E ﬁ-

50| 93581 |141788-201 25 r.D -
Bogie frame

Blatt211/2

Page 211/2



